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1     Alec Baldwin           M2529         1/19    4:53       15:10
2     Austin Scharosch       M2529         2/19    5:53       18:15
3     Kevin Barnes           M5054          1/9    6:09       19:07
4     Travis Jordan          M3539         1/10    6:16       19:26
5     Kiefer Barnes          M14UN         1/17    6:16       19:28
6     Dana Christensen       M4549         1/10    6:17       19:31
7     Anna Bergman           F4044         1/31    6:19       19:36
8     Tara Andersen          F2024         1/21    6:20       19:40
9     Nicolas Lugo           M2529         3/19    6:24       19:51
10    Anthony Meyer          M2529         4/19    6:29       20:07
11    Adrian Mosqueda        M14UN         2/17    6:34       20:22
12    Connor McLaughlin      M2529         5/19    6:36       20:30
13    Erik Tanner            M2529         6/19    6:39       20:38
14    Jt Crowley             M2529         7/19    6:40       20:42
15    Sandra Kromminga       F2024         2/21    6:40       20:42
16    Kate Busch             F3034         1/27    6:41       20:45
17    Jaison Anderson        M1519          1/5    6:48       21:08
18    Robyn Clevenger        F4044         2/31    6:50       21:12
19    Ryan McCurnin          M3539         2/10    6:53       21:21
20    Sara Schwendinger      F4044         3/31    6:59       21:39
21    Vabs Sharma            M4044         1/15    7:07       22:04
22    James Leighton         M14UN         3/17    7:08       22:09
23    Alex Rabe              M2529         8/19    7:11       22:18
24    Brendan Comito         M5054          2/9    7:13       22:25
25    Nick Hisel             M14UN         4/17    7:18       22:39
26    Adam Hisel             M1519          2/5    7:18       22:40
27    Jordan Schulze         M2529         9/19    7:21       22:51
28    Max Kolsrud            M14UN         5/17    7:30       23:17
29    Colt Casey             M14UN         6/17    7:31       23:21
30    Greg Mandler           M5559          1/7    7:31       23:21
31    Justin Palas           M2529        10/19    7:32       23:24
32    Mark Yontz             M5054          3/9    7:33       23:26
33    Kiersten Van Horn      F1519          1/6    7:34       23:29
34    Eric Schrijver         M4044         2/15    7:35       23:31
35    Christine Comito       F5054         1/17    7:36       23:37
36    Joe Cacciatore         M5559          2/7    7:37       23:39
37    Jonah Stuart Brundage  M3539         3/10    7:39       23:45
38    Blake Newton           M14UN         7/17    7:43       23:57
39    Brady De Vries         M3034         1/11    7:44       24:00
40    Chad Johnston          M4549         2/10    7:44       24:01
41    Spencer Teiken         M2529        11/19    7:48       24:12
42    Mary Reilly            F4549         1/19    7:51       24:22
43    Angelica Flores        F4044         4/31    7:55       24:35
44    Jayna Lamping          F14UN         1/16    7:56       24:38
45    Lexie Wisham           F14UN         2/16    7:56       24:38
46    Jesus Gonzales         M6569          1/6    7:59       24:46
47    Tim Tesar              M3539         4/10    8:00       24:50
48    Travis Jungling        M4044         3/15    8:01       24:53
49    Taryn Swaim            F2024         3/21    8:04       25:03
50    Beau Casey             M14UN         8/17    8:05       25:06
51    Jeff Gerholdt          M4044         4/15    8:12       25:26
52    John Urban             M5054          4/9    8:12       25:28
53    Joe Murphy             M3539         5/10    8:13       25:30
54    Paul Kolsrud           M4044         5/15    8:15       25:38
55    Sam Kolsrud            M14UN         9/17    8:15       25:38
56    Matt Casey             M4549         3/10    8:19       25:48
57    Zach Sheeley           M3034         2/11    8:23       26:01
58    Forrest Mathison       M2529        12/19    8:23       26:02
59    Erica Mehlhaus         F2024         4/21    8:23       26:02
60    Alison Hisel           F2024         5/21    8:24       26:05
61    Mark Kist              M3034         3/11    8:25       26:07
62    Lauren Stokes          F2024         6/21    8:25       26:08
63    Grant Reigelman        M3034         4/11    8:26       26:11
64    Samuel Jones           M14UN        10/17    8:27       26:15
65    Samantha Stokes        F2529         1/31    8:28       26:16
66    Thomas Shroyer         M6064         1/10    8:30       26:25
67    Alise Miller           F2529         2/31    8:31       26:27
68    Brandon Baier          M3034         5/11    8:32       26:29
69    Pamela Winke           F5559         1/15    8:32       26:31
70    Ashley Molis           F14UN         3/16    8:34       26:36
71    Avery Schroder         F14UN         4/16    8:35       26:40
72    Kyle Bergemann         M3034         6/11    8:36       26:42
73    David Heddinger        M6064         2/10    8:36       26:42
74    Aaron Nedeehoff        M2024          1/9    8:37       26:46
75    Jeremy Pruitt          M3539         6/10    8:40       26:53
76    Hannah Mason           F2529         3/31    8:42       27:00
77    Daphney Myrtil         F3539         1/45    8:43       27:05
78    Brad Mills             M6064         3/10    8:50       27:27
79    Vance Nyborg           M14UN        11/17    8:52       27:32
80    Kellie Roberts-Sellars F5054         2/17    8:52       27:33
81    Angela Hutchison       F3539         2/45    8:53       27:34
82    Larry Harris           M5559          3/7    8:53       27:35
83    Gabe Morales           M1519          3/5    8:53       27:36
84    Unknown Runner         M              1/5    8:54       27:37
85    Vic Morales            M4549         4/10    8:55       27:41
86    Arnold Delgado         M6569          2/6    8:55       27:42
87    Quinn Brady            M14UN        12/17    8:56       27:45
88    Mike May               M7074          1/5    8:57       27:47
89    Andrea Stacy           F2529         4/31    8:57       27:47
90    Eric Wall              M3034         7/11    8:57       27:48
91    Spenser Ford           M3034         8/11    8:58       27:50
92    Katie Sittig           F3539         3/45    8:59       27:52
93    Jennifer Holbrook      F3034         2/27    9:02       28:03
94    Sylvester McCracken II M3034         9/11    9:02       28:03
95    Areli Hernandez        M5054          5/9    9:03       28:06
96    Emmy Godfroy           F2024         7/21    9:03       28:06
97    Mitchell Suiter        M2024          2/9    9:04       28:10
98    Gretchen Hoepker       F14UN         5/16    9:07       28:19
99    Nicole Merrill         F3539         4/45    9:08       28:22
100   Debra Stewart          F5559         2/15    9:09       28:25
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101   Paul Conner            M5054          6/9    9:10       28:28
102   Patricia Jacob         F5054         3/17    9:10       28:29
103   Alex Van Wyk           M5559          4/7    9:11       28:31
104   Sarah Kotcon           F3034         3/27    9:15       28:44
105   Dave Harms             M6064         4/10    9:15       28:44
106   Sunshine Casey         F14UN         6/16    9:16       28:47
107   Paul Riggs             M6569          3/6    9:19       28:54
108   Katie Hass             F3034         4/27    9:19       28:56
109   Calder Rosdail         M2529        13/19    9:20       28:58
110   Kylie Rosdail          F2024         8/21    9:20       28:58
111   Jeremy Skinner         M4044         6/15    9:20       29:00
112   Cain Kremitzki         M4549         5/10    9:22       29:05
113   Debora Belden          F4044         5/31    9:23       29:07
114   Andrew Muff            M4044         7/15    9:24       29:10
115   Hunter Grenier         M2024          3/9    9:25       29:14
116   Jennifer Jacobsen      F4044         6/31    9:25       29:15
117   Penley Peerbaccus      M14UN        13/17    9:26       29:18
118   Jason Haes             M4549         6/10    9:27       29:20
119   Aaron Page             F4044         7/31    9:30       29:29
120   Brook Downard          F4044         8/31    9:30       29:30
121   Jared Reed             M4044         8/15    9:31       29:34
122   Devan Schoenewe        M2529        14/19    9:35       29:47
123   Jenna Schoenewe        F2529         5/31    9:36       29:47
124   Roxane Kaale           F2529         6/31    9:36       29:49
125   Jamie Bachman          F5054         4/17    9:39       29:59
126   Sophie Stephas         F14UN         7/16    9:41       30:03
127   Sarah Stephas          F3539         5/45    9:41       30:05
128   Erin Johnson           F3034         5/27    9:44       30:13
129   Emily Ross             F2529         7/31    9:44       30:15
130   Kaley Weir             F3034         6/27    9:45       30:18
131   Christina Smith        F3034         7/27    9:45       30:18
132   Kelsey Gillespie       F3539         6/45    9:46       30:18
133   Michael Gillespie      M3539         7/10    9:46       30:19
134   Larry Hamm             M7074          2/5    9:46       30:19
135   Matthew Keitel         M2529        15/19    9:47       30:22
136   Kyle Anderegg          M3539         8/10    9:47       30:23
137   Mark York              M6064         5/10    9:49       30:27
138   Kathleen Lowe          F4549         2/19    9:50       30:31
139   Samantha Dishman       F3539         7/45    9:53       30:42
140   Jessica Durand         F4044         9/31    9:54       30:44
141   Ben Tokheim            M1519          4/5    9:54       30:46
142   Matthew Connett        M2024          4/9    9:55       30:47
143   Laura Rempfer          F4044        10/31    9:56       30:50
144   Leah Tokheim           F5559         3/15    9:57       30:55
145   Greta Anderson         F3034         8/27    9:57       30:55
146   Kristie Kolsrud        F3539         8/45    9:58       30:55
147   Dennis Harden          M6064         6/10   10:00       31:02
148   Claire Smith           F2529         8/31   10:01       31:06
149   Tiffany Latshaw        F2529         9/31   10:01       31:06
150   Liyuani Delgado        F2024         9/21   10:01       31:07
151   Cassandra Carpenter    F2529        10/31   10:01       31:07
152   Amanda Lansing         F3539         9/45   10:01       31:08
153   Robert Marker          M2529        16/19   10:02       31:08
154   Chelsea Kies           F2529        11/31   10:02       31:08
155   Romina Romero          F3034         9/27   10:03       31:11
156   Tim Finley             M4044         9/15   10:03       31:13
157   Declan Finley          M14UN        14/17   10:03       31:14
158   Kate Goos              F14UN         8/16   10:05       31:19
159   Lane Goos              M5054          7/9   10:05       31:19
160   Kirk Nesset            M4044        10/15   10:07       31:25
161   Lily Nelson            F1519          2/6   10:09       31:31
162   Carol Morrow           F6064         1/18   10:09       31:32
163   Unknown Runner         M              2/5   10:10       31:33
164   Molly Timlin           F3539        10/45   10:10       31:35
165   Jeannie Bachman        F6064         2/18   10:10       31:36
166   Emily Schafer          F4044        11/31   10:12       31:40
167   Shawn Hisel            M5054          8/9   10:17       31:56
168   Jennifer Fountas       F4044        12/31   10:17       31:56
169   Kari Stafford          F4044        13/31   10:18       32:00
170   Tessa Cantonwine       F3539        11/45   10:18       32:00
171   Shannon Bruns          F3539        12/45   10:18       32:01
172   Anna Allison                          0/0   10:19       32:02
173   Christine Morrow       F2529        12/31   10:19       32:02
174   Sandy Krummen          F3034        10/27   10:21       32:08
175   Jennifer McNeeley      F4549         3/19   10:21       32:08
176   Rachel Cox             F3539        13/45   10:22       32:13
177   Elizabeth Nichols      F2024        10/21   10:26       32:24
178   Becky Reno             F6064         3/18   10:31       32:39
179   Emily Wedmore          F3539        14/45   10:32       32:43
180   Alicia Midlang         F3034        11/27   10:33       32:44
181   Leigh Ann Galinsky     F5559         4/15   10:33       32:44
182   Ana Tavarez            F2529        13/31   10:33       32:47
183   Tiffany Hays           F3034        12/27   10:34       32:48
184   Chris Siebrasse        M6569          4/6   10:35       32:52
185   Kenzie Honold          F1519          3/6   10:37       32:57
186   Makenna Aschinger      F2024        11/21   10:37       32:58
187   Amanda Speirs          F2529        14/31   10:37       32:58
188   Lexy Quandt            F4044        14/31   10:38       33:01
189   Alisa Smith            F4044        15/31   10:39       33:03
190   Whitney Sobek          F3034        13/27   10:40       33:07
191   Rachel Crawford        F3034        14/27   10:40       33:08
192   Chelsea Orr            F2529        15/31   10:41       33:11
193   Yinn Ngov              M4044        11/15   10:43       33:17
194   Jordan Kingery         F2529        16/31   10:45       33:23
195   Keerti Patel           F5559         5/15   10:45       33:24
196   Kimberly Nyborg        F3539        15/45   10:46       33:25
197   Tom Killeen            M6064         7/10   10:48       33:33
198   Alaina Hand            F2024        12/21   10:50       33:37
199   Emily Berrier          F3539        16/45   10:53       33:47
200   Maria Romero           F6064         4/18   10:55       33:55
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201   Elaina Borg            F2024        13/21   10:57       33:59
202   Providence Vanderweide F2024        14/21   10:57       33:59
203   Mary Finnell-Tomlinson F3034        15/27   10:58       34:04
204   Victoria Hepp          F3539        17/45   11:00       34:09
205   Carl Norlin                           0/0   11:00       34:09
206   Melinda Rodrigues      F14UN         9/16   11:00       34:10
207   Angie Wagner           F3034        16/27   11:00       34:10
208   Dawn Wagner            F5559         6/15   11:00       34:10
209   Mia Beganovic          F2024        15/21   11:01       34:12
210   Jennifer Oldfield      F4549         4/19   11:01       34:12
211   Glen Downey            M5054          9/9   11:01       34:13
212   Drake Zeigler          M14UN        15/17   11:01       34:13
213   Aaron Zeigler          M3539         9/10   11:04       34:20
214   Sheila Finnell-Tomlins F3034        17/27   11:04       34:21
215   Stephanie Filer        F3539        18/45   11:05       34:26
216   Lynda Bohlmann         F3539        19/45   11:06       34:27
217   Rachel Wacker          F3539        20/45   11:07       34:30
218   Jennifer Throckmorton  F4044        16/31   11:12       34:48
219   Morgan Elliott         F2529        17/31   11:14       34:54
220   Lora York              F6569          1/5   11:15       34:56
221   John Kolacia           M7579          1/3   11:15       34:56
222   Mike Shojaat           M6064         8/10   11:16       35:00
223   Shayla Shojaat         F2529        18/31   11:16       35:01
224   Erin Carpenter         F3034        18/27   11:18       35:07
225   Amy Fuson              F6569          2/5   11:19       35:08
226   Olivia Balikhenning    F4044        17/31   11:23       35:21
227   Joseph Hehr            M1519          5/5   11:23       35:22
228   Amy Wiles              F4044        18/31   11:24       35:25
229   Sean Grunewald         M3034        10/11   11:25       35:27
230   Mackenzie Thorpe       F3539        21/45   11:29       35:41
231   Melisa Haes            F4549         5/19   11:30       35:42
232   Nathan Boonstra        M4044        12/15   11:31       35:45
233   Benjamin Boonstra      M14UN        16/17   11:31       35:45
234   Ava McReynolds         F14UN        10/16   11:31       35:45
235   Mandi McReynolds       F3539        22/45   11:32       35:50
236   Jacob Perrigo          M3539        10/10   11:34       35:54
237   Destiny Perkins-Willer F3539        23/45   11:34       35:54
238   Katherine Keitel       F2529        19/31   11:37       36:04
239   Jessica Hoepker        F3539        24/45   11:38       36:07
240   Josie Ochanpaugh       F4044        19/31   11:41       36:17
241   Maureen Furjanic       F6064         5/18   11:43       36:24
242   Meredith Tipping       F3034        19/27   11:43       36:24
243   Alicia Kuenzel         F3539        25/45   11:46       36:32
244   Jennifer Vasquez       F4549         6/19   11:46       36:32
245   Chelsea Martin         F2529        20/31   11:46       36:33
246   Janelle Steele         F4044        20/31   11:47       36:35
247   Sarah Sepich           F2529        21/31   11:47       36:36
248   Christopher Steele     M4044        13/15   11:48       36:37
249   Dawn Paepke            F5054         5/17   11:48       36:38
250   Samantha Rodrigues     F1519          4/6   11:48       36:39
251   Francesca Otoole       F3539        26/45   11:49       36:41
252   Linda Severino         F6064         6/18   11:49       36:42
253   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        21/31   11:51       36:48
254   Arch Allison           M5559          5/7   11:54       36:57
255   Jean Link              F6569          3/5   11:54       36:57
256   Teresa Davidson        F6064         7/18   11:55       36:59
257   Isabella Moyer         F1519          5/6   11:56       37:02
258   Julie Baron            F5559         7/15   11:56       37:03
259   Lisa Brechtel          F5559         8/15   11:57       37:06
260   Breta Westlund         F80UP          1/1   11:59       37:14
261   Shannon Black          F4549         7/19   12:00       37:15
262   Dave Wolz              M6569          5/6   12:03       37:24
263   Karlie Kruse           F14UN        11/16   12:04       37:27
264   Ricardo Martinez       M6569          6/6   12:04       37:28
265   Lindsey Kruse          F3034        20/27   12:05       37:30
266   Eve Vanderneck         F2024        16/21   12:08       37:39
267   Vincent Vanderneck     M5559          6/7   12:08       37:40
268   Riley Schrimper        M2024          5/9   12:10       37:46
269   Kate Closson           F2024        17/21   12:10       37:46
270   Shawn Popma            F3539        27/45   12:10       37:47
271   William Miller         M4044        14/15   12:12       37:54
272   Tiffany Wunsch         F3034        21/27   12:13       37:57
273   Amanda Seymour         F4549         8/19   12:14       37:58
274   Amy Faith              F4549         9/19   12:16       38:04
275   Patti Ronconi          F6064         8/18   12:16       38:07
276   Kelly Ramsey           F4549        10/19   12:18       38:12
277   Duane Osmun            M7074          3/5   12:25       38:34
278   Kristin Engle          F3539        28/45   12:28       38:42
279   Charity Christofferson F4044        22/31   12:30       38:49
280   Amanda Wever           F3539        29/45   12:31       38:51
281   Mollie Joye            F3539        30/45   12:32       38:54
282   Janelle Smith          F3539        31/45   12:32       38:56
283   Olivia Severseike      F2529        22/31   12:32       38:57
284   Laura Stewart          F3034        22/27   12:37       39:10
285   Quintin Murray         M4549         7/10   12:41       39:23
286   Erin Rieder            F2529        23/31   12:47       39:42
287   Jim Vandenboom         M6064         9/10   12:48       39:45
288   Kyla O'Boyle          F3539        32/45   12:50       39:51
289   Amy Dotson             F4044        23/31   12:50       39:51
290   Nickolas Wakefield     M2024          6/9   12:54       40:03
291   Ashley Laraia          F2529        24/31   12:55       40:06
292   Alicia Duncan          F4044        24/31   12:55       40:06
293   Angie Anderson         F4044        25/31   12:55       40:07
294   Lindsey Pace           F3539        33/45   13:00       40:22
295   Wes Vaughan            M4044        15/15   13:01       40:26
296   Everly Schafbuch       F14UN        12/16   13:02       40:29
297   D. Peterson            F6064         9/18   13:02       40:30
298   Todd Fortner           M4549         8/10   13:03       40:30
299   Bren Koehler           F5054         6/17   13:04       40:34
300   Mary Wieth             F4044        26/31   13:07       40:43

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 3/4



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2021 - Principal 5K Road Race - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Elizabeth Waldorf      F2024        18/21   13:09       40:51
302   Becca Wunsch           F2529        25/31   13:09       40:51
303   Susan Smith            F6064        10/18   13:10       40:54
304   Cathrine Solberg       F5054         7/17   13:11       40:56
305   Debbie Erenberger      F6064        11/18   13:11       40:57
306   Unknown Runner         M              3/5   13:12       41:00
307   Ronald Wilkey          M2529        17/19   13:12       41:01
308   Rebecca Teiken         F6064        12/18   13:13       41:03
309   Stella Hamor           F14UN        13/16   13:15       41:09
310   Megan Hamor            F3539        34/45   13:15       41:09
311   Shawn Kelderman        F5559         9/15   13:16       41:11
312   Merveille Nzokwe       F3539        35/45   13:16       41:12
313   Ryan Palas             M2024          7/9   13:16       41:12
314   Jessica Enos           F3539        36/45   13:17       41:15
315   Noel Tabora            M3034        11/11   13:17       41:16
316   Victoria Munoz         F5559        10/15   13:18       41:17
317   Yvonne Naanep          F5054         8/17   13:20       41:24
318   Cynthia Michelsen      F6064        13/18   13:22       41:31
319   Unknown Runner         M              4/5   13:22       41:32
320   Maria De Avila         F3539        37/45   13:27       41:45
321   Emily Greve            F3539        38/45   13:27       41:46
322   Marcus Engelhardt      M7074          4/5   13:28       41:49
323   Avis James             F7579          1/3   13:32       42:01
324   Marnie Green           F5559        11/15   13:32       42:02
325   Heidi Wenzel           F3539        39/45   13:36       42:15
326   Joleen Stephenson      F6064        14/18   13:45       42:43
327   Pamela Price           F4044        27/31   13:57       43:20
328   Unknown Runner         M              5/5   13:59       43:25
329   Chelsea Mollak         F3539        40/45   14:17       44:21
330   Kelli Soyer            F4549        11/19   14:18       44:26
331   Jessica Crawford       F4044        28/31   14:19       44:29
332   Roberta Grauer-Hirt    F4549        12/19   14:20       44:31
333   Gabrielle Hirt         F1519          6/6   14:20       44:32
334   Leslie Brant           F3539        41/45   14:30       45:03
335   Garrett Martindale     M2529        18/19   14:34       45:14
336   Andrea Cardenas        F14UN        14/16   14:44       45:44
337   Dennis Chartier        M5559          7/7   14:49       46:00
338   Kelley Billington      F5559        12/15   14:54       46:17
339   Janelle Jacobs         F5054         9/17   14:54       46:17
340   Hannah Keep            F3034        23/27   14:55       46:18
341   Terri Speirs           F5559        13/15   14:58       46:29
342   Peggy Mook             F6064        15/18   15:00       46:35
343   Lydia Hehr             F14UN        15/16   15:01       46:37
344   John Hoelker           M4549         9/10   15:04       46:48
345   Lisa Turner            F5054        10/17   15:06       46:54
346   Matthew Ratliff        M14UN        17/17   15:16       47:24
347   Susan Acoymo           F6064        16/18   15:17       47:27
348   Libby Kyte             F4549        13/19   15:18       47:32
349   Natasha Ratliff        F4549        14/19   15:21       47:39
350   Allison Chartier       F5054        11/17   15:22       47:45
351   Casey Dunley           F5559        14/15   15:23       47:46
352   Joan Cundiff           F3539        42/45   15:23       47:46
353   Kailee Keltner         F2529        26/31   15:38       48:34
354   Jessica Flannery       F4044        29/31   15:39       48:37
355   Tiffany Hall           F3034        24/27   15:45       48:54
356   Brianna Sandstrom      F2529        27/31   15:45       48:55
357   Katie Turpin           F4549        15/19   15:49       49:07
358   Terry Thorpe           F7074          1/2   15:49       49:09
359   Andrew Reid            M7074          5/5   15:57       49:33
360   Janet Hicks            F6569          4/5   16:08       50:06
361   Kathy Roat             F6064        17/18   16:11       50:14
362   Jill Moyer             F4549        16/19   16:11       50:16
363   Michaela Henke         F2024        19/21   16:14       50:27
364   Jodi Henke             F5559        15/15   16:16       50:30
365   Andrea Niemeyer        F3539        43/45   16:18       50:37
366   Kennedy Stroope        F14UN        16/16   16:18       50:38
367   Jeanen France          F6569          5/5   16:25       50:59
368   Tomi Degrado           F2529        28/31   16:25       50:59
369   Cathie Law             F7579          2/3   16:31       51:18
370   Linda Becker           F5054        12/17   16:31       51:19
371   Kelly Scandrett        F5054        13/17   16:32       51:19
372   Terry Thomas           M7579          2/3   16:33       51:25
373   Lisa Anderson          F5054        14/17   16:34       51:26
374   Amanda Crider          F3034        25/27   16:43       51:57
375   Sabrina Fulton         F2024        20/21   16:47       52:06
376   Khuan Ho               F3034        26/27   16:47       52:06
377   Erin Rodriguez         F3539        44/45   16:47       52:06
378   Joshua Gibbons         M2024          8/9   16:47       52:07
379   Cory Schneider         M2024          9/9   16:47       52:09
380   Linda McClure          F7074          2/2   16:50       52:16
381   Charity Hodson         F4044        30/31   17:07       53:10
382   Kyra Eidbo             F4549        17/19   17:08       53:12
383   Maryann Armour         F7579          3/3   17:27       54:13
384   Alli Tsiperovich       F4044        31/31   17:28       54:14
385   Debora Blume           F5054        15/17   18:15       56:41
386   Christina Stroback     F2024        21/21   18:15       56:42
387   Robert Crenshaw        M7579          3/3   19:09       59:29
388   John Shaw              M6064        10/10   19:20     1:00:03
389   Tonya Denhartog        F4549        18/19   19:29     1:00:32
390   Becky Ingamells        F5054        16/17   19:30     1:00:33
391   Chris Nelson           M4549        10/10   19:31     1:00:36
392   Jodi Allan             F4549        19/19   19:35     1:00:49
393   Kelsie Moore           F2529        29/31   19:35     1:00:49
394   Mikayla Parks          F2529        30/31   19:35     1:00:50
395   Claire Muselman        F3539        45/45   19:35     1:00:50
396   Joshua Hendricks       M2529        19/19   19:39     1:01:02
397   Faith Hendricks        F2529        31/31   19:39     1:01:02
398   Patricia Amador''lac F5054        17/17   20:03     1:02:17
399   Carly Calabrese        F3034        27/27   20:14     1:02:52
400   Gail Cale              F6064        18/18   21:00     1:05:15


